

Name of Work:- Sabali Rasput To Sabali Hariman
Tala (Under M Musy) (Sec)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Name of Agency:- Gaurav Jivari

DIVISION

Paikunth Puy

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. NO A7b

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस मापपुस्तक पंजी में मन्त्रीन द्वारा
 है कि उस 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने है
 जो श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक
 अभियंता के नाम से निगल किया
 जाता है।

82/7/10

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रणाली

गोपालगंज-2
 20/10/2010

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M. B. No. 476

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता वैकुण्ठ

Date of first entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1. Item 3 clearing and grubbing at road land					
Qty vide I.M.B Page 6					
0.15 Hect @ Rs 49,496.70 per					
					7,425.50
2. Item 4 Const at Embankment with approved material					
Qty vide I.M.B Page 6					
171.79 m ³ @ Rs 174.83 /m ³ Rs 30,034.00					
3. Item 5 Const at Sub grade & earthen shoulders					
Qty vide I.M.B Page 6					
306.85 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³ Rs 54,150.00					
4. Item 6 Const at embankment with					
Qty vide I.M.B Page 6					
257.69 m ³ @ Rs 58.59/m ³ - Rs 15,098.00					
5. Item 7 Excavation at road way					
Qty vide I.M.B Page 6					
42.53 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ Rs 3,151.00					
6. Item 8 Laying brick solid layer					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	-	-	
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 6					
262.50 m ² @ Rs. 471.27/m ² Rs.					1,23,708.00
7. Item 9 construction at granular sub base					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 7					
105.30 m ³ @ Rs. 3565.18/m ³ Rs.					75,413.00
8. Item 10 providing laying spreading and compacting stones aggregates					
15 W.M. hydro.					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 7					
136.39 m ³ @ Rs. 4,414.53/m ³ Rs.					6,02,098.00
9. Item 23 providing and fixing at typical M.M.C.S.Y. in form along sign board					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 7					
2.00 nos @ Rs. 11,590.40/					
each - Rs.					23,181.00
10. Item 19 construction at un-reinforced plain cement concrete Pavement					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 9					
212.10 m ³ @ Rs. 7,969.85/m ³					
					Rs. 16,90,905.00
					Total Rs. 29,24,663.00

Continuation

Continuation